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17.29
116.62
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12.88
15.61
16.55
13.40
1:00.74

25.87
30.06
32.54
29.71
1:52.15

25.71
29.17
31.74
26.89
:45.80

—_

25.02
26.99
30.70
26.15
1:44.83

RECORDS LS YMCA Outd

1-Jul-10
1-Jul-12
1-Jul-10
11-Jul-17
1-Jul-10

15-Jul-14
9-Jul-19
1-Jul-12
9-Jul-19
1-Jul-09

9-Jul-19
18-Jun-15
9-Jul-19
18-Jun-15
18-Jun-15

1-Jul-11
26-Jun-18
21-Jul-22
9-Jul-19
9-Jul-19

9-Jul-19
9-Jul-19
20-Jun-24
9-Jul-19
9-Jul-19

Yards-Girls

WO0O0D E Oberholtzer
LSO Breanna Fluhr
WOO0D E Oberholzer
L-SO Lilah Schwartz
WOO0D Woodridge
LSO Breanna Fluhr
AD Madelyn Klinger
WOO0D E Oberholzer
AD Madelyn Klinger
MJ Mount Joy
AD Annie Gao
M] Gabrielle Walsh
AD Annie Gao
M] Claire O'Neill
MJ Mount Joy Lions
OVER Lisa David
SKYLI Karli Raasch
w Camryn Schwartz
AD Sydney Gring
AD Adamstown
AD Becca Brown
AD Marlee Rickert
w Camryn Schwartz
AD Marlee Rickert
AD Adamstown

WOO0D
LSO

WOO0D
L-SO

B Uhlin, Weeks, Alterferfer, E Oberholtzer

LSO
AD
WO0O0D
AD
B Smith, A John, K Fahndrich, E Schell

AD
Mj

AD

Mj

G Walsh, C O'Neill, ] Wheeler, ] Park

OVER
Skyli
w
AD
E Gao, M Valeriano, M Cunningham, S Gring

AD
AD
w
AD
K Eisenhofer, C Wasielevski, B Noll, B Brown
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15.08
18.86
19.76
17.09
1:08.86

13.17
16.11
17.43
14.34
59.10

24.93
30.97
32.78
27.51
1:51.10

23.29
26.62
30.38
25.18
1:40.66

21.73
25.05
27.00
23.27
1:32.49

RECORDS LS YMCA Outd

16-Jul-13
16-Jul-13
18-Jul-17
25-Jun-19
16-Jul-13

21-Jul-22
25-Jun-19
1-Jul-10
21-Jul-22
1-Jul-10

20-Jun-24
9-Jul-24
9-Jul-24
20-Jun-24
20-Jun-24

13-Jul-23
9-Jul-19
9-Jul-24
9-Jul-13
1-Jul-12

11-Jul-17
22-Jun-17
9-Jul-19
22-Jun-17
24-Jun-21

Yards-Boys
EPH Cole Freeman EPH
EPH Cole Freeman EPH
MLV Trent G Breitbach MLV
WOO0D Micah Davies Wood
Ephrata Chedraoui, Myer, Jones, Freeman
w Micah Davies w
WOO0D Brody Reber Wood
WO0O0D G Cicala WO0O0D
w Micah Davies w
Woodridge H Rucci, R Hohman, O Lance, G Cicala
w Micah Davies w
L-SO Zachary Capoferri L-S Otters
Ccv Issac Yen Cv -US
w Micah Davies w
w Woodridge L Ruth, N Saia, B Frey, M Davies
HEMP Jackson E Shirey HEMP
AD Chadd Corson AD
Ccv Ian Yen Cv -US
LCC A Markley LCC

LSO
LCC
AD
LCC
OVERL

Woodridge T Griest, R Uhlin, Lance, Cicala

Colin Anderson LSO

Charlie Gingrich LCC

Zachary Sherk AD

Charlie Gingrich LCC

Overlook D Hartranft, M Hemmerich, C Paladino, S Cliff



